Renz Philipsen
Viktor De Knibber
Kimberly Lefebvre
Siebe Colpaert
Peter De Vogelaere
Joyce Naeyaert
Nico Baele

Mathias Sypré
Norbert Peelman
Niels Vanbeselaere
Nicolas Van Caelenberghe

Manche 1 - Last Call

1
215
225
151
123
152
136
189
166
154
159
145

2
156
180
123
137
197
152
142
156
148
157
148

3
230
203
145
154
169
132
124
148
170
160
204

4 Totaal Scr Totaal Scr + Hdcp

219
200
143
180
146
146
119
214
188
134
146

820
808
562
594
664
566
574
684
660
610
643

848
832
818
810
784
782
774
756
736
734
659



